 Excellent asset management opportunities  

 Potential redevelopment for roadside, EVC 
hub & retail uses STPP 

 Rent increases available with minimal to no 
cap ex  

 Create further income via renting the 
vacant car park land 

Inviting offers in excess of £250,000  
(Two hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 
reflecting a net initial yield of 8.58% 
assuming purchasers costs of 2.60% 

PRICING 

£1,320,000 for the Drive Thru reflecting a NIY of 5.76% with a reversion to 7.15% in 2027 assuming an ERV 

of £100,000 pa. The 2.85 acres of land is priced at an additional £250,000.